
    
 

  
    

 
  

    
 

  
  

 
  

  
 

  
     

 
  

    
 

  
    

 
  

     
 

  
   

 
  

     
 

  
   

 
  

     
 

  
    

 
  

     

September 2019 Lunch Menu 

Tuesday, September 3 
Hamburger with bun, cheese, fries, baked beans, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, September 4 
Mini ravioli, green beans, garlic bread, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, September 5 
Calzones, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 

Friday, September 6 
Chicken wrap, seasoned potatoes, veggie tray, fruit, and milk 

Monday, September 9 
Philly beef sandwich, smiley potatoes, green beans, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, September 10 
Chef Salad, breadsticks, marinara, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, September 11 
Popcorn chicken, mashed potatoes, gravy, corn, roll, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, September 12 
Hot ham and cheese, potato salad, baked beans, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 

Friday, September 13 
French bread pizza, marinara, salad, fruit, and milk 

Monday, September 16 
BBQ rib sandwich, tater tots, corn, carrots, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, September 17 
Lasagna, garlic bread, tossed salad, veggie tray, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, September 18 
Nacho supreme, refried beans, bread, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, September 19 
Chicken strips, fries, green beans, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 

Friday, September 20 
Half Day, no lunch served 



 
  

   
 

  
      

 
  

      
 

  
   

 
  

  
 

  
       

 

Monday, September 23 
Chicken nuggets, buttered noodles, homemade bread, baked beans, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, September 24 
Tacos with trim, Mexican rice, corn, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, September 25 
Spaghetti with meat sauce, green beans, garlic bread, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, September 26 
Quesadilla, salsa, sour cream, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 

Friday, September 27 
Chicken drumsticks, mashed potatoes, corn, roll, fruit, and milk 

Monday, September 30 
Turkey wrap with trimmings, veggie noodle salad, baked beans, graham crackers, fruit, and milk 
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